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Armature Voltage

Base Speed

Enclosure

Field Voltage

Frame

Frame Material

Output Power

Agency Approvals

Ambient Temperature

Armature Current

Bearing Grease Type

Drip Cover

Duty Rating

Feedback Device

Field Winding Type

Heater Indicator

Insulation Class

Lifting Lugs

Motor Standards

Mounting Arrangement

Overall Length

Service Factor

Shaft Diameter

Shaft Extension Location

Shaft Ground Indicator

Shaft Slinger Indicator

Thermal Device - Bearing

Specifications

500 V

1750 rpm

DPFG

300 V

506AT

Steel

300.000 HP

CSA

40 °C

478.0 a

Polyrex EM (-20F +300F)

No Drip Cover

CONT

NO FEEDBACK

STR. SHUNT

No Heater

F

Standard Lifting Lugs

NEMA

F1

49.00 IN

1.00

3.249 IN

Pulley End

No Shaft Grounding

No Slinger

None

Revision

Type

Mech. spec.

Base

Status

Elec. spec.

Layout

Eff. date

CD Diagram

Poles

Leads

Proprietary

Created date

Part detail

D

DC

PRD/A

K0125A

1336-6

03-22-2022

15209

00

False

04-09-2015
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Nameplate

NP1734

CAT.NO. D50300P2-BV MODEL T50R8004

HP 300 RPM 1750 FRAME 0506AT

ARM V 500 ARM A 478.00 WOUND STR. SHUNT

FLD V 150/300 FLD A 18.14-12.40/9.07-6.20

CONN OHMS CL F

ENCL DPFG DUTY CONT MX AMB 40

P CODE C CTSR SER.F. 1.00

S/N E/S K00125A

BRUSH:50034-2

O.D.E. BRG. 6216 D.E. BRG. 6218 BRUSH QTY
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T50R8004: 506AT,300HP,1750RPM,500,300,DPFG,F1
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510-520 = 12.23
  521-528 = 13.22
    529-535 = 14.10

       536-546 = 15.47
 2.06 

 1.88 

 .13 

 .6250
.6245 

 4.500
4.497  6.49 

 3.75 

7.19

.19 KEY
1.38 LONG

NAMEPLATE

 5.75 

 6.61 

 45°  45° 

 4.63 

4 HOLES
.38-16 TAP
ON 5.88 DIA. B.C.

LEAD HOLE
.88 DIA.

D
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D
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35
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01
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B STD VERT 56C TEFC 35M

REV. DESC:

REV:

BY:

REVISED:

MODEL NO.

VERSION: TDR:

REF:

35LY
A

013UPDATE 3D MODEL BOM PER REV AE, NO CHG TO 2D PRINT

USBUFRA

Q 01:27:09 03/29/2022
-
00000118838507

35LYA013

CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SUITABLY IN THE INTENDED APPLICATION

BALDOR - RELIANCE®

35A013G069G4: .75HP,1470//1765RPM,3PH,50//60HZ,56C,351
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K0125A: Electrical Design
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